
#18 Girls 100m Hurdles
w World Outdoor 12.20 Keni Harrison 7/22/2016

A American Outdoor 12.20 Keni Harrison 7/22/2016

D Doug Shaw Stadium 13.14 Tiffany Porter 3/10/2018

M Meet 14.18 Kori Carter 4/7/2012

Prelims 3:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 82 CHANTELLE SIMPKIN JR BRADWELL INST. 21.15

2 451 OR LEVY  9 MYRTLE BEACH 19.50

3 567 MADDIE DAVIS SO SOCASTEE 18.01

4 413 CHAKIYA PLUMMER SO MCEACHERN 14.55

5 409 JAYLA BROWN SO MCEACHERN 15.16

6 329 BETHANY FORBUS JR L'SIDE EVANS 18.44

7 444 NICOLE ANDERSON  8 MYRTLE BEACH 20.00

8 360 NEVAEH SCOTT SO LAKE CITY 23.00

Heat 2 of 5

1 279 SHRONDA JACKSON SO GRN SEA-FLOYDS 20.74

2 64 TI'ANDREA ALSTON SO BRADWELL INST. 18.97

3 194 MATAYLIN GOINS SR CHEROKEE 16.08

4 672 TAYLOR ROBINSON SR WESTSIDE 14.19

5 688 ALLYRIA MCBRIDE  9 WHEELER 15.70

6 213 LEEAISHA FORD  9 CONWAY 18.92

7 284 ALYSSA SLOBODIAK JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 20.36

Heat 3 of 5

1 516 REGAN BAKER  7 P'METTO CHRIST 20.84

2 68 FAITH CRUZ  9 BRADWELL INST. 19.21

3 222 ANTAJA WHITEHEAD JR CONWAY 17.23

4 671 KERRINGTON JOHNS SR WESTSIDE 14.24

5 526 LAUREN PERNELL SR P'METTO CHRIST 15.64

6 168 ZHANAE CHANDLER SO CARVERS BAY 18.90

7 581 NAKIAH BOOKER  9 ST. JAMES 20.32

Heat 4 of 5

1 506 BIONCA ZINK  8 N. MYRTLE BEACH 21.02

2 457 JANIYA RILEY SR MYRTLE BEACH 19.25

3 48 HANNAH HALLEX  9 BLUE RIDGE 17.99

4 376 ALYSSA THOMPSON SO LEXINGTON 14.47

5 297 KAYLA SPENCER SR H'LAND SPRINGS 15.23

6 173 JZA'NIA GRANT JR CARVERS BAY 18.61

7 189 AALIYAHA NOWELL JR CEDAR SHOALS 20.31

8 354 RHONDA HARRIS SO LAKE CITY 23.00

Heat 5 of 5

1 358 BRIYANNA OWENS SR LAKE CITY 22.37

2 148 BRIDGET WILL JR CAROLINA FOREST 19.68

3 584 MARY KARR GRIFFIT SO ST. JAMES 18.27

4 7 AMANI HANKTON JR AMHERST CO. 14.79

5 691 DAMILOLA SHODEIND JR WHEELER 14.83

6 143 ASIA PRINCIPE SO CAROLINA FOREST 18.35

#18 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 3:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 525 CHARLEE OLSON  9 P'METTO CHRIST 20.00

8 489 DANA'JA GORE SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 22.74

#17 Boys 110m Hurdles
w World Outdoor 12.80 Aries Merritt 9/7/2012

A American Outdoor 12.80 Aries Merritt 9/7/2012

D Doug Shaw Stadium 13.73 Johnny Dutch 3/20/2010

M Meet 14.23 Daiqwaun Faircloth 4/7/2018

Prelims 3:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 96 ISAIAH COAKLEY SO CAROLINA FOREST 20.52

2 225 TERRY BAKER JR E. CLARENDON 17.64

3 200 JUSTIN VAZQUEZ SO CHRIST THE KING 16.01

4 287 KEYANDRE MIDGETT JR H'LAND SPRINGS 14.86

5 540 DION LIVINGSTONE SR ROCK HILL 15.30

6 544 SAMUEL WILLIAMS JR ROCK HILL 16.40

7 199 TROY THOMAS SO CHRIST THE KING 19.50

8 479 DARIUS LAMARTZ  7 N. MYRTLE BEACH 23.01

Heat 2 of 4

1 316 JOHN GRIGGS SO L'SIDE EVANS 19.77

2 383 JAQUAN JACKSON SO LORIS 17.50

3 386 MALIK MACRAE SR LORIS 16.01

4 611 CARL STEPHENS SR STOCKBRIDGE 14.26

5 407 TYLER TREMBLE SO MCEACHERN 15.51

6 321 LUIS RODRIGUEZ JR L'SIDE EVANS 16.55

7 654 MICAH BROWN  9 WESTSIDE 19.63

8 239 ETHAN WATTS JR E. CLARENDON 23.52

Heat 3 of 4

1 46 ETHAN WHITEN SR BLUE RIDGE 19.74

2 379 BRYCE FAIRCLOTH SO LORIS 17.01

3 285 JAIDEN HENDERSON SR H'LAND SPRINGS 16.00

4 291 WILLIAM SPENCER SR H'LAND SPRINGS 14.06

5 198 JAHLANI SUNDAR SR CHRIST THE KING 15.80

6 579 CHRISTOPHER WHIT JR ST. JAMES 16.67

7 184 STANLEY SMITH SO CEDAR SHOALS 19.70

Heat 4 of 4

1 98 TITUS DAVIS  9 CAROLINA FOREST 20.88

2 422 JORDAN CHESTNUT  9 MYRTLE BEACH 19.00

3 474 JORDAN GILLINGS SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 16.09

4 405 JOSHUA STRADFORD SR MCEACHERN 14.87

5 612 ISAIAH TAYLOR SR STOCKBRIDGE 15.04

6 55 IBN IRONS SR BRADWELL INST. 16.15

7 109 KEONI MIMS SR CAROLINA FOREST 19.50

8 509 HENRY GOLDSMITH  7 P'METTO CHRIST 21.34
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#2 Girls 100 Meters
w World Outdoor 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 7/16/1988

A American Outdoor 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner 7/16/1988

D Doug Shaw Stadium 11.35 Shayla Mahan 3/19/2011

M Meet 12.17 Brene' Donaldson 4/7/2018

Prelims 3:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 281 RAYMONDA MOODY SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 14.44

2 133 BRASIA JONES SR CAROLINA FOREST 13.47

3 311 ALEXIS PINKSTON JR HENRY CLAY 12.66

4 554 TIERRA FRASIER SO ROCK HILL 12.06

5 223 LAPASHUN WHITTING SO CONWAY 12.39

6 412 KATIA PEGUES SO MCEACHERN 13.17

7 640 EMMA JOHNSTON JR TRINITY-BYRNES 14.04

8 248 JORDAN MCELVEEN  9 E. CLARENDON 19.40

Heat 2 of 8

1 676 KENDRA WEBB SR WESTSIDE 14.90

2 589 ANNA STODDARD SO ST. JAMES 13.76

3 691 DAMILOLA SHODEIND JR WHEELER 12.97

4 220 KENIAH WALLACE JR CONWAY 12.20

5 410 JAYDA PARSONS JR MCEACHERN 12.21

6 488 JHAYLA GERALD SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 12.99

7 357 LASIRA NICHOISON SO LAKE CITY 13.79

8 639 CHASE HAYES SO TRINITY-BYRNES 14.94

Heat 3 of 8

1 279 SHRONDA JACKSON SO GRN SEA-FLOYDS 14.66

2 499 ANECIA SMITH SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 13.60

3 370 ZIAVIA CALVIN JR LEXINGTON 12.78

4 672 TAYLOR ROBINSON SR WESTSIDE 12.19

5 585 KA'MAURI HUMES JR ST. JAMES 12.26

6 88 DESTINY WILSON JR BRYAN STATION 13.03

7 171 KYNANDE DAVIS SO CARVERS BAY 13.90

8 458 CLAIRE SEDESKA  8 MYRTLE BEACH 15.02

Heat 4 of 8

1 272 JAH'MONI ALSTON  7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 14.47

2 188 DESHANUA FOOTE P  9 CEDAR SHOALS 13.51

3 416 KARA STEWART  9 MCEACHERN 12.76

4 69 JAYDA DANIELS SR BRADWELL INST. 12.13

5 618 JAZMIN WILLIAMS SR STOCKBRIDGE 12.35

6 637 TAYLOR BUCHANAN SR TRINITY-BYRNES 13.14

7 355 MAKAYLA JAGER  7 LAKE CITY 14.00

8 249 JALAYSHIA MCFADDE  7 E. CLARENDON 16.15

Heat 5 of 8

1 527 YANNAH SEABERRY  7 P'METTO CHRIST 14.54

2 191 DANAYA WRAY 2SHO SO CEDAR SHOALS 13.59

3 566 JERMAISHA ARNOLD JR SOCASTEE 12.77

4 466 SYNCLAIR SAVAGE JR N. COBB CHRIST. 12.18

#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 3:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 376 ALYSSA THOMPSON SO LEXINGTON 12.35

6 330 NYASIA GREEN SR L'SIDE EVANS 13.12

7 87 MALEAH MCCALL SO BRYAN STATION 13.97

8 462 ALTRIANA WILLIAMS SR MYRTLE BEACH 15.06

Heat 6 of 8

1 457 JANIYA RILEY SR MYRTLE BEACH 14.80

2 138 CHLOE MILLER  9 CAROLINA FOREST 13.63

3 217 STACI SMITH SO CONWAY 12.85

4 295 KAMRYN ROSS SR H'LAND SPRINGS 12.19

5 186 JOSALYN CLARK SR CEDAR SHOALS 12.25

6 173 JZA'NIA GRANT JR CARVERS BAY 13.01

7 86 NEVAEH HAYDEN SO BRYAN STATION 13.81

8 256 LIBERTY WHACK  9 E. CLARENDON 15.00

Heat 7 of 8

1 523 KATELYN HOWARD SO P'METTO CHRIST 14.43

2 687 OLANI JENKINS JR WHEELER 13.38

3 84 DIAMOND WILKERSO SO BRADWELL INST. 12.65

4 174 MELISSA JEFFERSON SR CARVERS BAY 12.03

5 79 DESTINY NASH SR BRADWELL INST. 12.40

6 147 TAMIA TURNER SO CAROLINA FOREST 13.20

7 588 OLEVIA RINGWOOD  9 ST. JAMES 14.12

Heat 8 of 8

1 518 ANDERSON BLAIR  7 P'METTO CHRIST 14.34

2 368 TAYLOR BENNETT SR LEXINGTON 13.34

3 675 TANAZZA WARDLAW SR WESTSIDE 12.62

4 299 ALICIA THORPE JR H'LAND SPRINGS 11.95

5 296 SHANEECE SMITH SO H'LAND SPRINGS 12.44

6 331 LANGSTEN LILLY  9 L'SIDE EVANS 13.31

7 503 IESHA WILLARD-DOC  9 N. MYRTLE BEACH 14.13

#1 Boys 100 Meters
w World Outdoor 9.58 Usain Bolt 8/16/2009

A American Outdoor 9.69 Tyson Gay 9/20/2009

D Doug Shaw Stadium 10.26 Reggie Dixon 3/17/2012

M Meet 10.97 Tyshawn Carter 4/2/2016

M Meet 10.97 Kenny Solomon 4/6/2018

Prelims 3:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 9

1 258 EDGAR ARIAS-VEGA JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 12.53

2 508 BRAD CHANEY SR P'METTO CHRIST 11.94

3 621 REGGION BENNETT  9 TRINITY-BYRNES 11.44

4 542 SIMEON RICHARDSO SR ROCK HILL 10.97

5 608 MICAH ROBINSON SR STOCKBRIDGE 11.14

6 38 DYLAN HARRIS SR BLUE RIDGE 11.72
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 3:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 21 MICHAEL OWENS SO BISHOP ENG 12.34

Heat 2 of 9

1 631 JORDAN JONES JR TRINITY-BYRNES 12.50

2 365 TRAVARIUS MOORE SO LEXINGTON 11.84

3 481 MALIK LIVINGSTON JR N. MYRTLE BEACH 11.40

4 663 JIMARCUS MATTRES SR WESTSIDE 10.83

5 613 TOREAN WHITE SR STOCKBRIDGE 11.17

6 432 BEN HERRIOTT  9 MYRTLE BEACH 11.76

7 235 GARRICK POWELL SR E. CLARENDON 12.35

Heat 3 of 9

1 339 ZYREKE FORTUNE JR LAKE CITY 12.46

2 292 JA'KOBE WARD  9 H'LAND SPRINGS 11.80

3 95 MAURICE BELFIELD JR CAROLINA FOREST 11.29

4 594 JORDAN CLARK SR STOCKBRIDGE 10.70

5 442 JAYLEN SPARKMAN JR MYRTLE BEACH 11.23

6 265 WISMEA HARRIS SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 11.79

7 343 TYRIQ HARRIS  9 LAKE CITY 12.35

Heat 4 of 9

1 224 JEREMY BAKER  9 E. CLARENDON 12.46

2 164 JA'LAUN WALTON JR CARVERS BAY 11.80

3 404 LAWRENCE SHADD SR MCEACHERN 11.28

4 58 SHAMAR ROSE JR BRADWELL INST. 10.57

5 183 STACY LUMPKIN SO CEDAR SHOALS 11.24

6 318 LANGSTON MCCOVE  9 L'SIDE EVANS 11.79

7 41 DEVANTE MACK SO BLUE RIDGE 12.45

Heat 5 of 9

1 199 TROY THOMAS SO CHRIST THE KING 12.51

2 389 QUANTIVOUS SOLES JR LORIS 11.90

3 656 KENDARIOUS FANT-M SR WESTSIDE 11.40

4 290 RAYQUAN SMITH* SR H'LAND SPRINGS 10.89

5 406 ANTHONY TARVER SR MCEACHERN 11.14

6 366 YU'NEEKE PAYNE  9 LEXINGTON 11.74

7 204 CHASE BROWN SO CONWAY 12.34

Heat 6 of 9

1 23 JACK RIDER JR BISHOP ENG 12.84

2 201 XAVIER WRIGHT SO CHRIST THE KING 12.02

3 322 PARRISH SMITH  9 L'SIDE EVANS 11.54

4 569 CHRIS ANDERSON SR ST. JAMES 11.00

5 632 NICK JONES JR TRINITY-BYRNES 11.04

6 206 CHRISTOPHER DEWI SO CONWAY 11.61

7 37 AARON GREER JR BLUE RIDGE 12.16

8 18 JAY KING JR BISHOP ENG 13.17

Heat 7 of 9

1 271 MICKEL WILSON SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 12.60

2 163 TYRESE RICHARD 8 CARVERS BAY 12.00

#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 3:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 468 ZYER BELL SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 11.48

4 402 JA'LEAK PERRY SR MCEACHERN 10.99

5 103 DAVID LEGETTE SR CAROLINA FOREST 11.07

6 198 JAHLANI SUNDAR SR CHRIST THE KING 11.70

7 679 TEREZ HILL JR JR WHEELER 12.21

8 202 FREDERICK AJAVON SO CONWAY NT

Heat 8 of 9

1 392 TYKWON WALLINGFO SR LORIS 12.58

2 685 CHRISTIAN WHITE  9 WHEELER 11.95

3 179 JAMAL BOYD SR CEDAR SHOALS 11.47

4 181 CAMERON HUDSON SR CEDAR SHOALS 10.98

5 156 TORONTO KING SR CARVERS BAY 11.11

6 678 CARLO GUERRIER JR WHEELER 11.72

7 565 TARIQ HILLS  9 SOCASTEE 12.30

Heat 9 of 9

1 662 DQ MATTISON  9 WESTSIDE 12.85

2 385 RAY LIVINGSTON JR LORIS 12.09

3 483 NICHOLAS MOSS SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 11.59

4 57 DEVIN NASH  9 BRADWELL INST. 11.00

5 364 NIJUAN MAYORQUIN SR LEXINGTON 11.03

6 439 AUSTIN RANDALL SR MYRTLE BEACH 11.60

7 122 SHANE YOUNGBLOO SR CAROLINA FOREST 12.15

8 236 HAYDEN POWELL SO E. CLARENDON 12.93

#45 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
w World Outdoor 1:18.63 JAM 5/24/2014

A American Outdoor 1:18.68 Santa Monica TC 4/17/1994

D Doug Shaw Stadium 1:23.08 G. W. Express 3/18/2011

M Meet 1:29.13 Cedar Shoals, GA 4/7/2012

Prelims 4:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 E. CLARENDON (A) A 1:50.00

2 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 1:38.00

3 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 1:30.28

4 CEDAR SHOALS (A) A 1:25.00

5 LAKE CITY (A) A 1:28.00

6 N. MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 1:37.00

7 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 1:40.78

8 WHEELER (A) A NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 TRINITY-BYRNES  (A) A 1:55.00

2 CONWAY (A) A 1:38.50

3 LEXINGTON (A) A 1:34.40

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 1:25.08
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#45 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Prelims 4:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)
Lane Team Time

5 ROCK HILL (A) A 1:27.00

6 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 1:36.02

7 STOCKBRIDGE (B) B 1:38.75

8 LORIS (A) A NT

#8 Girls 800 Meters
w World Outdoor 1:53.28 Jarmila Kratochvilova 7/26/1983

A American Outdoor 1:55.61 Ajee' Wilson 7/21/2017

D Doug Shaw Stadium 2:09.20 Kiara McIntosh 3/19/2016

M Meet 2:17.72 Alexis Szivan 4/4/2015

Prelims 4:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 408 AALEIYAH BONNER  9 MCEACHERN 2:39.54

2 360 NEVAEH SCOTT SO LAKE CITY 2:30.00

3 32 KAYLA RUNEY JR BISHOP ENG 2:34.60

4 64 TI'ANDREA ALSTON SO BRADWELL INST. 2:36.99

5 327 JULIANNE COUGHLIN JR L'SIDE EVANS 2:21.66

6 500 EMMA WEISS  9 N. MYRTLE BEACH 2:50.00

7 549 SERENITY CASH SO ROCK HILL 2:51.55

8 450 ZION LAWSON  8 MYRTLE BEACH 2:54.93

9 273 MIA CRANKFIELD SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 3:00.00

Heat 2 of 4

1 519 CATHERINE CAVE SR P'METTO CHRIST 2:29.53

2 520 MAE CAVE  7 P'METTO CHRIST 2:36.99

3 359 JANIYA ROBINSON  8 LAKE CITY 2:40.00

4 689 VIRGINIA MILLER  9 WHEELER 2:34.76

5 65 MARY BAKER JR BRADWELL INST. 2:46.75

6 51 HAYDEN WILLIAMS  8 BLUE RIDGE 2:53.99

7 252 MIRANDA PHILLIPS  7 E. CLARENDON 3:45.00

8 27 PATRICIA GEORGE JR BISHOP ENG 2:22.22

10 568 KYLA MARQUES  9 SOCASTEE 2:51.56

Heat 3 of 4

1 529 ANNA TERRY  8 P'METTO CHRIST 2:37.00

2 356 JADA MONTGOMERY  8 LAKE CITY 2:30.00

3 129 OLIVIA GROWE SR CAROLINA FOREST 2:31.68

4 459 SOPHIE SEDESKA SO MYRTLE BEACH 2:39.15

5 195 HARPER RUSSELL SR CHEROKEE 2:19.04

6 686 URIAH ANUWAE SO WHEELER 2:55.57

7 558 MEREDITH REEVES  9 ROCK HILL 2:51.12

8 373 EMMA O-CONNELL  9 LEXINGTON 2:50.20

9 460 KAYA SMITH  9 MYRTLE BEACH 2:56.86

Heat 4 of 4

1 141 NANDI PEREZ JR CAROLINA FOREST 2:46.24

2 546 RACHEL ARWOOD SO ROCK HILL 2:36.57

#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 4:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 276 BRIANNA ELLIS JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 3:04.65

4 31 MARY WALLACE RAIN SO BISHOP ENG 2:27.60

5 417 BRIELLE THOMPSON  9 MCEACHERN 2:44.48

6 134 ANGELA LE JR CAROLINA FOREST 2:53.98

7 246 IDA GREEN JR E. CLARENDON 2:52.30

8 71 A'BRAVION FELDER SR BRADWELL INST. 2:25.73

9 282 SHEYLA NUNEZ  9 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 3:15.00

10 247 EMILEE JOHNSON JR E. CLARENDON 3:17.75

#7 Boys 800 Meters
w World Outdoor 1:40.91 David Rudisha 8/9/2012

A American Outdoor 1:42.60 Johnny Gray 8/28/1985

D Doug Shaw Stadium 1:48.79 Felix Kitur 4/21/2012

M Meet 1:55.48 Jayquan Williams 4/4/2015

Prelims 4:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 153 KESHON BROWN SO CARVERS BAY 2:40.00

2 471 JENSEN BUTTON SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 2:04.53

3 230 ISIAH BROWN SR E. CLARENDON 2:23.27

4 192 AUSTIN KIRKPATRICK JR CHEROKEE 2:05.54

5 306 ROBERT GOLDEN  9 HEATHWOOD HALL 2:11.71

6 16 LOGAN DESCIAK JR BISHOP ENG 1:59.86

7 681 CADEN MCGRADY  9 WHEELER 2:17.84

8 428 CHANCELLOR FINCH SR MYRTLE BEACH 2:15.00

9 391 LORENZO WALLACE SR LORIS 2:25.59

10 317 ETHAN KURILKO  9 L'SIDE EVANS 2:10.00

11 545 JOSH ZEIGLER SO ROCK HILL 2:44.84

Heat 2 of 5

1 635 JOSH STURGIS  9 TRINITY-BYRNES 2:50.00

2 533 AARON CECIL  9 ROCK HILL 2:26.05

3 513 COLE SILVESTER SR P'METTO CHRIST 2:06.70

4 117 AUSTIN SMITH SR CAROLINA FOREST 2:13.96

5 94 TREVOR ATKINS SR CAROLINA FOREST 2:12.48

6 35 BARRETT BROOME SR BLUE RIDGE 2:02.91

7 470 HALEN BUTTON SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 2:19.39

8 350 DEMARAY SKIPPER  8 LAKE CITY 2:20.00

9 592 ISAIAH BELTON JR STOCKBRIDGE 2:08.46

10 262 CALEB DAVIS JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 2:37.13

11 683 AUSAHAN THOMAS JR WHEELER 2:03.94

Heat 3 of 5

1 684 JAMES WAINAINA SO WHEELER 2:11.50

2 564 LUCAS DAVIS JR SOCASTEE 2:04.72

3 641 PATRICK MORGAN SR W. FLORENCE 2:04.87

4 351 LUKE WALLACE SO LAKE CITY 2:17.00
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 4:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

5 286 JAEDON JONES SR H'LAND SPRINGS 2:11.60

6 401 DEVIN MALONE SR MCEACHERN 1:57.32

7 424 JACOB COUGHLIN SO MYRTLE BEACH 2:17.82

8 620 JACK BANNER SO TRINITY-BYRNES 2:24.00

9 541 KAI POLITO SO ROCK HILL 2:24.71

10 623 AMARION COLETRAIN JR TRINITY-BYRNES 2:40.70

11 151 J'SEAN ARMSTRONG JR CARVERS BAY 2:41.00

Heat 4 of 5

1 387 JOHN MARK-HARRIS  9 LORIS 2:20.00

2 62 KASIM UPCHURCH JR BRADWELL INST. 2:04.20

3 17 DANIEL INFANTE JR BISHOP ENG 2:05.88

4 227 CHRIS BARRINGER  7 E. CLARENDON 2:39.42

5 511 THOMAS PATRICK  9 P'METTO CHRIST 2:25.70

6 570 KYLE BAILEY JR ST. JAMES 2:01.64

7 100 CULLEN DORE JR CAROLINA FOREST 2:12.31

8 43 AUSTIN SHEALY JR BLUE RIDGE 2:08.73

9 346 DAMIEN LEE SR LAKE CITY 2:14.47

10 655 ODARIUS CADE SR WESTSIDE 2:19.06

11 261 WILLIAM CRAWFORD  8 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 2:45.00

Heat 5 of 5

1 210 MONROE THOMPKINS SR CONWAY 2:07.80

2 310 HUGH WILLCOX  9 HEATHWOOD HALL 2:07.36

3 425 JAKE DESALVO  9 MYRTLE BEACH 2:13.00

4 602 JUSTIN MCDOWELL SR STOCKBRIDGE 2:19.61

5 180 ERIC HIXSON JR CEDAR SHOALS 2:03.90

6 15 COLIN COSTELLO SR BISHOP ENG 2:03.70

7 324 DANIEL SPEED SO L'SIDE EVANS 2:20.00

8 591 KENNY AUGUSTA SR STOCKBRIDGE 2:13.37

9 232 KOHL GAYMON  9 E. CLARENDON 2:30.00

10 157 BRADLEY LANGLEY JR CARVERS BAY 2:37.00

#40 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
w World Outdoor 40.82 USA 8/11/2012

A American Outdoor 40.82 USA national team 8/10/2012

D Doug Shaw Stadium 44.65 S. Carolina 3/22/2014

M Meet 47.25 Nansemond River, VA 4/6/2018

Prelims 5:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

2 CARVERS BAY (A) A 52.79

3 CONWAY (A) A 49.50

4 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 47.82

5 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 48.50

6 WHEELER (A) A 51.15

7 E. CLARENDON (A) A 56.50

#40 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Prelims 5:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Team Time

Heat 2 of 3

2 ST. JAMES (A) A 54.79

3 ROCK HILL (A) A 49.60

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 47.95

5 CEDAR SHOALS (A) A 48.00

6 BRADWELL INST. (B) B 50.50

7 TRINITY-BYRNES  (A) A 56.14

Heat 3 of 3

1 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 1:00.51

2 N. MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 52.33

3 LEXINGTON (A) A 49.45

4 H'LAND SPRINGS (A) A 46.00

5 WESTSIDE (A) A 49.08

6 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 51.77

7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS (A) A 59.94

#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
w World Outdoor 36.84 Jamaica 8/11/2012

A American Outdoor 37.38 USA national team 8/10/2012

A American Outdoor 37.38 USA  national team 5/2/2015

D Doug Shaw Stadium 39.91 Charleston So. 4/21/2012

M Meet 41.84 Nansemond River, VA 4/6/2018

Prelims 5:05 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 E. CLARENDON (A) A 47.47

2 LEXINGTON (A) A 45.44

3 WESTSIDE (A) A 43.16

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 41.76

5 ROCK HILL (A) A 43.10

6 TRINITY-BYRNES  (A) A 45.34

7 BLUE RIDGE (A) A 46.76

Heat 2 of 3

1 LORIS (A) A 47.70

2 N. MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 45.45

3 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 43.20

4 CEDAR SHOALS (A) A 41.80

5 STOCKBRIDGE (B) B 42.57

6 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 44.64

7 CARVERS BAY (A) A 46.14

Heat 3 of 3

2 LAKE CITY (A) A 45.54

3 GRN SEA-FLOYDS (A) A 43.56

4 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 41.92

5 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 41.95
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#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Prelims 5:05 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Team Time

6 H'LAND SPRINGS (A) A 43.56

7 WHEELER (A) A 46.06

#4 Girls 200 Meters
w World Outdoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 2/13/1993

A American Outdoor 21.34 Florence Griffith Joyner 9/29/1988

D Doug Shaw Stadium 23.28 Ada Udaya 3/21/2015

M Meet 24.63 Kori Carter 4/7/2018

Prelims 5:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 8

1 588 OLEVIA RINGWOOD  9 ST. JAMES 29.78

2 86 NEVAEH HAYDEN SO BRYAN STATION 27.59

3 294 CHANNIE JEFFERSON  9 H'LAND SPRINGS 26.76

4 466 SYNCLAIR SAVAGE JR N. COBB CHRIST. 25.15

5 187 JADA DAVID SO CEDAR SHOALS 26.00

6 566 JERMAISHA ARNOLD JR SOCASTEE 27.17

7 467 CHASSIDY VIEIRA  9 N. COBB CHRIST. 28.18

8 448 EMANI HOLMES  8 MYRTLE BEACH 32.20

Heat 2 of 8

1 278 JUNA GREGG SO GRN SEA-FLOYDS 29.81

2 257 ALICIA WILSON JR E. CLARENDON 27.60

3 465 KENNEDY OGLESBY SO N. COBB CHRIST. 26.93

4 69 JAYDA DANIELS SR BRADWELL INST. 25.37

5 618 JAZMIN WILLIAMS SR STOCKBRIDGE 25.64

6 369 NY'LASIA BROWN SO LEXINGTON 27.17

7 687 OLANI JENKINS JR WHEELER 28.08

8 275 TALONYA EDWARDS  7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 31.80

Heat 3 of 8

1 503 IESHA WILLARD-DOC  9 N. MYRTLE BEACH 29.20

2 191 DANAYA WRAY 2SHO SO CEDAR SHOALS 27.50

3 675 TANAZZA WARDLAW SR WESTSIDE 26.58

4 295 KAMRYN ROSS SR H'LAND SPRINGS 24.54

5 411 ZORREE PEEPLES  9 MCEACHERN 26.41

6 88 DESTINY WILSON JR BRYAN STATION 27.26

7 357 LASIRA NICHOISON SO LAKE CITY 28.35

8 353 MALAYSIA EPPS  9 LAKE CITY 34.55

Heat 4 of 8

2 217 STACI SMITH SO CONWAY 27.38

3 370 ZIAVIA CALVIN JR LEXINGTON 26.53

4 299 ALICIA THORPE JR H'LAND SPRINGS 24.17

5 671 KERRINGTON JOHNS SR WESTSIDE 26.50

6 673 JADA TATE JR WESTSIDE 27.34

7 331 LANGSTEN LILLY  9 L'SIDE EVANS 28.40

8 146 ANAYA THOMPSON  9 CAROLINA FOREST 28.40

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 5:15 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 5 of 8

1 527 YANNAH SEABERRY  7 P'METTO CHRIST 29.74

2 408 AALEIYAH BONNER  9 MCEACHERN 27.52

3 330 NYASIA GREEN SR L'SIDE EVANS 26.66

4 554 TIERRA FRASIER SO ROCK HILL 24.75

5 223 LAPASHUN WHITTING SO CONWAY 26.13

6 637 TAYLOR BUCHANAN SR TRINITY-BYRNES 27.24

7 615 EREYONNA GORE JR STOCKBRIDGE 28.25

8 253 MONICA RHODES  9 E. CLARENDON 34.54

Heat 6 of 8

1 518 ANDERSON BLAIR  7 P'METTO CHRIST 29.74

2 490 TYSHIRA GREEN  9 N. MYRTLE BEACH 27.53

3 688 ALLYRIA MCBRIDE  9 WHEELER 26.74

4 585 KA'MAURI HUMES JR ST. JAMES 24.91

5 311 ALEXIS PINKSTON JR HENRY CLAY 26.04

6 84 DIAMOND WILKERSO SO BRADWELL INST. 27.19

7 142 ERICA PIGGOTT SR CAROLINA FOREST 28.20

8 241 SARAYA BROWN  9 E. CLARENDON 33.00

Heat 7 of 8

1 462 ALTRIANA WILLIAMS SR MYRTLE BEACH 31.21

2 149 MACKENZIE WILSON SO CAROLINA FOREST 27.91

3 87 MALEAH MCCALL SO BRYAN STATION 26.99

4 79 DESTINY NASH SR BRADWELL INST. 25.50

5 410 JAYDA PARSONS JR MCEACHERN 25.51

6 188 DESHANUA FOOTE P  9 CEDAR SHOALS 27.00

7 194 MATAYLIN GOINS SR CHEROKEE 28.00

8 456 MADERA PALMER  8 MYRTLE BEACH 31.21

Heat 8 of 8

1 273 MIA CRANKFIELD SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 30.08

2 48 HANNAH HALLEX  9 BLUE RIDGE 27.66

3 485 KYLA BOWLES SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 26.95

4 376 ALYSSA THOMPSON SO LEXINGTON 25.48

5 174 MELISSA JEFFERSON SR CARVERS BAY 25.60

6 617 MIKAYLA MOSLEY JR STOCKBRIDGE 27.02

7 176 NAIMA MOUZON 7 CARVERS BAY 28.00

8 583 TIARA DEAS JR ST. JAMES 31.75

#3 Boys 200 Meters
w World Outdoor 19.19 Usain Bolt 8/20/2009

A American Outdoor 19.32 Michael Johnson 8/1/1996

D Doug Shaw Stadium 20.69 Dane Hyatt 3/17/2012

M Meet 21.64 Trevor Stewart 4/2/2016

Prelims 5:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 9
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 5:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 285 JAIDEN HENDERSON SR H'LAND SPRINGS 25.08

2 163 TYRESE RICHARD 8 CARVERS BAY 24.00

3 442 JAYLEN SPARKMAN JR MYRTLE BEACH 23.41

4 156 TORONTO KING SR CARVERS BAY 22.30

5 569 CHRIS ANDERSON SR ST. JAMES 22.96

6 333 CLEADEAIS ALSTON  9 LAKE CITY 23.90

7 685 CHRISTIAN WHITE  9 WHEELER 24.32

8 18 JAY KING JR BISHOP ENG 26.90

Heat 2 of 9

2 318 LANGSTON MCCOVE  9 L'SIDE EVANS 23.97

3 95 MAURICE BELFIELD JR CAROLINA FOREST 23.28

4 542 SIMEON RICHARDSO SR ROCK HILL 21.83

5 468 ZYER BELL SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 23.08

6 119 SPENCER VALENTI JR CAROLINA FOREST 23.93

7 38 DYLAN HARRIS SR BLUE RIDGE 24.49

8 667 NEHEMIAH SMITH  8 WESTSIDE 24.63

Heat 3 of 9

1 225 TERRY BAKER JR E. CLARENDON 24.57

2 367 CHRISTIAN PEREZ SR LEXINGTON 23.95

3 608 MICAH ROBINSON SR STOCKBRIDGE 23.22

4 58 SHAMAR ROSE JR BRADWELL INST. 21.50

5 179 JAMAL BOYD SR CEDAR SHOALS 23.20

6 621 REGGION BENNETT  9 TRINITY-BYRNES 23.94

7 392 TYKWON WALLINGFO SR LORIS 24.57

Heat 4 of 9

1 45 GAGE TAPP SR BLUE RIDGE 25.02

2 680 LAHAI JUSU SR WHEELER 23.97

3 206 CHRISTOPHER DEWI SO CONWAY 23.34

4 594 JORDAN CLARK SR STOCKBRIDGE 22.10

5 514 GRAYSON SILVESTE SR P'METTO CHRIST 23.00

6 209 DAMIANO JOHNSON SO CONWAY 23.90

7 23 JACK RIDER JR BISHOP ENG 24.40

8 270 KANYE SWEATMAN  8 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 26.99

Heat 5 of 9

1 385 RAY LIVINGSTON JR LORIS 24.94

2 678 CARLO GUERRIER JR WHEELER 23.97

3 183 STACY LUMPKIN SO CEDAR SHOALS 23.32

4 660 THOMAS JACKSON SR WESTSIDE 21.93

5 364 NIJUAN MAYORQUIN SR LEXINGTON 23.06

6 421 MICHAEL BROWN SR MYRTLE BEACH 23.92

7 21 MICHAEL OWENS SO BISHOP ENG 24.46

8 267 SHAMAR JORDAN  7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 30.42

Heat 6 of 9

1 630 DONTAVIS JOE SO TRINITY-BYRNES 25.84

2 352 DAYQUAN WASHINGT SO LAKE CITY 24.06

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 5:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 301 JAVION HOUGH JR HARTSVILLE 23.60

4 404 LAWRENCE SHADD SR MCEACHERN 22.61

5 610 KEVIN SMITH JR STOCKBRIDGE 22.67

6 115 JALIEN PORTER  9 CAROLINA FOREST 23.60

7 348 KEITH ROSE JR LAKE CITY 24.10

8 41 DEVANTE MACK SO BLUE RIDGE 25.88

Heat 7 of 9

1 235 GARRICK POWELL SR E. CLARENDON 25.27

2 480 CINCERE LEWIS SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 24.00

3 483 NICHOLAS MOSS SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 23.54

4 543 DARVAE WILLIAMS JR ROCK HILL 22.38

5 399 JUSTUS JOSEPH  9 MCEACHERN 22.74

6 366 YU'NEEKE PAYNE  9 LEXINGTON 23.69

7 572 JAMES CERVENKA JR ST. JAMES 24.20

8 565 TARIQ HILLS  9 SOCASTEE 26.09

Heat 8 of 9

1 633 DONOVAN LAMBERT JR TRINITY-BYRNES 25.54

2 508 BRAD CHANEY SR P'METTO CHRIST 24.04

3 532 JALEN ALLEYNE SO ROCK HILL 23.54

4 57 DEVIN NASH  9 BRADWELL INST. 22.58

5 398 AUSTINE EZIUKWU SR MCEACHERN 22.71

6 292 JA'KOBE WARD  9 H'LAND SPRINGS 23.69

7 167 TEVIN YOUNG FR CARVERS BAY 24.10

8 240 TAQWOIN WEBB SO E. CLARENDON 26.00

Heat 9 of 9

1 265 WISMEA HARRIS SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 25.20

2 184 STANLEY SMITH SO CEDAR SHOALS 24.00

3 322 PARRISH SMITH  9 L'SIDE EVANS 23.49

4 663 JIMARCUS MATTRES SR WESTSIDE 22.34

5 200 JUSTIN VAZQUEZ SO CHRIST THE KING 22.90

6 432 BEN HERRIOTT  9 MYRTLE BEACH 23.80

7 202 FREDERICK AJAVON SO CONWAY 24.20

8 389 QUANTIVOUS SOLES JR LORIS 26.59

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
M Meet 5:03.43 Sasha Neglia 4/6/2018

 5:45 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 280 RAYMONA MOODY SO GRN SEA-FLOYDS 8:03.00

2 487 KATELIN DOWNEY JR N. MYRTLE BEACH 6:20.25

3 246 IDA GREEN JR E. CLARENDON 6:20.53

4 373 EMMA O-CONNELL  9 LEXINGTON 6:26.00

5 123 RIAN BUONO  7 CAROLINA FOREST 6:40.00

6 586 ZOE MASON  7 ST. JAMES 6:32.39
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
 5:45 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

7 219 CAROLINE THOMPKIN SO CONWAY 6:37.45

8 215 MARY HOLT SO CONWAY 6:18.17

9 65 MARY BAKER JR BRADWELL INST. 6:43.49

10 254 MALLORIE SPRINGS SO E. CLARENDON 7:41.61

11 175 JANA MCCONNELL 7 CARVERS BAY 7:30.00

12 243 JANNA DANIELS  7 E. CLARENDON 7:45.15

13 276 BRIANNA ELLIS JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 6:50.89

14 282 SHEYLA NUNEZ  9 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 7:42.00

15 556 MADDIE MERRELL SR ROCK HILL 6:19.99

Section 2 of 3

1 517 ELLA BANKS  9 P'METTO CHRIST 5:55.89

2 131 BRIANNA HATFIELD SO CAROLINA FOREST 5:59.43

3 524 ALLISON KAMMER  8 P'METTO CHRIST 5:56.22

4 689 VIRGINIA MILLER  9 WHEELER 5:54.56

5 455 SAMANTHA MURILLO SR MYRTLE BEACH 6:03.90

6 453 RILEY MASSEY SO MYRTLE BEACH 6:07.20

7 67 KELLY BOYLE JR BRADWELL INST. 6:16.08

8 492 KAYAH MARQUES  8 N. MYRTLE BEACH 6:08.62

9 568 KYLA MARQUES  9 SOCASTEE 6:08.77

10 47 EMILY CALLAHAN SR BLUE RIDGE 6:08.87

11 459 SOPHIE SEDESKA SO MYRTLE BEACH 6:12.34

12 139 ALANA PEREZ  7 CAROLINA FOREST 6:08.10

13 12 BREN TYLER  9 AYNOR 6:18.00

14 29 GRACE IARIA JR BISHOP ENG 6:16.59

Section 3 of 3

1 26 ANNIKA DEVEAU  9 BISHOP ENG 5:53.43

2 303 KAITI NUTT  7 HARTSVILLE 5:22.00

3 31 MARY WALLACE RAIN SO BISHOP ENG 5:43.23

4 49 HATTIE JENNINGS  8 BLUE RIDGE 5:39.24

5 50 KHURSTEN THOMPS JR BLUE RIDGE 5:49.92

6 648 RYLEE ALLISON SR WACCAMAW 5:46.00

7 195 HARPER RUSSELL SR CHEROKEE 5:15.46

8 520 MAE CAVE  7 P'METTO CHRIST 5:54.46

9 650 ALICE FRANCKE  9 WACCAMAW 5:47.10

10 559 SERENITY SALTA SO ROCK HILL 5:52.35

11 652 ANNA MARGARET LO  8 WACCAMAW 5:34.30

12 546 RACHEL ARWOOD SO ROCK HILL 5:53.56

13 326 KATE BLAKE SR L'SIDE EVANS 5:53.54

14 332 LAUREN MICHAEL SO L'SIDE EVANS 5:51.00

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
M Meet 4:18.39 John Crossley 4/6/2013

 6:15 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
 6:15 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 10 WILLIAM BLACKMON SR AYNOR 5:19.00

2 151 J'SEAN ARMSTRONG JR CARVERS BAY 7:15.11

3 351 LUKE WALLACE SO LAKE CITY 5:36.77

4 511 THOMAS PATRICK  9 P'METTO CHRIST 5:25.39

5 626 SULLY EPPS  7 TRINITY-BYRNES 6:01.00

6 593 SAMUEL BIVINS JR STOCKBRIDGE 5:37.15

7 319 LONG PHAM SR L'SIDE EVANS 5:46.47

8 232 KOHL GAYMON  9 E. CLARENDON 5:55.90

9 346 DAMIEN LEE SR LAKE CITY 5:18.00

10 436 ISAYAH MOLINA JR MYRTLE BEACH 6:02.00

11 264 DIONDRE FORT SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 6:30.00

12 233 JONROBERT HOOVE  9 E. CLARENDON 7:03.69

13 262 CALEB DAVIS JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 6:16.00

14 545 JOSH ZEIGLER SO ROCK HILL 6:46.23

15 541 KAI POLITO SO ROCK HILL 5:25.05

16 155 J.D. DONMOYER JR CARVERS BAY 7:33.11

Section 2 of 3

1 11 ASHER PATINO  9 AYNOR 5:01.00

2 477 JARRED KILDAY JR N. MYRTLE BEACH 4:56.86

3 36 GABE DICKSON  8 BLUE RIDGE 4:56.70

4 306 ROBERT GOLDEN  9 HEATHWOOD HALL 4:56.83

5 62 KASIM UPCHURCH JR BRADWELL INST. 4:55.85

6 591 KENNY AUGUSTA SR STOCKBRIDGE 4:57.80

7 576 ANTHONY MASSE JR ST. JAMES 5:15.00

8 429 HAYDEN FORD SO MYRTLE BEACH 5:01.00

9 100 CULLEN DORE JR CAROLINA FOREST 4:53.19

10 625 JOSEPH DESSER SR TRINITY-BYRNES 5:03.95

11 564 LUCAS DAVIS JR SOCASTEE 5:00.10

12 350 DEMARAY SKIPPER  8 LAKE CITY 5:08.94

13 425 JAKE DESALVO  9 MYRTLE BEACH 5:02.87

14 384 RIDGE KIDDER SO LORIS 5:02.79

15 512 HANS PAYNE  7 P'METTO CHRIST 5:11.00

16 473 ALEXANDER D'ANNU  9 N. MYRTLE BEACH 5:02.45

Section 3 of 3

1 13 SAM BOYKIN SR BISHOP ENG 4:33.97

2 641 PATRICK MORGAN SR W. FLORENCE 4:31.48

3 16 LOGAN DESCIAK JR BISHOP ENG 4:36.03

4 320 SAM RICH  9 L'SIDE EVANS 4:28.68

5 192 AUSTIN KIRKPATRICK JR CHEROKEE 4:34.62

6 110 MICHAEL MOHR SR CAROLINA FOREST 4:36.90

7 310 HUGH WILLCOX  9 HEATHWOOD HALL 4:48.51

8 507 HAMILTON BLAIR JR P'METTO CHRIST 4:46.18

9 22 MARK RICHTER SO BISHOP ENG 4:46.05

10 478 JACOB KOONTZ SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 4:45.60

11 210 MONROE THOMPKINS SR CONWAY 4:47.07
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
 6:15 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

12 40 AUSTIN LANE SR BLUE RIDGE 4:47.82

13 44 ZACK SPINDLER JR BLUE RIDGE 4:46.58

14 113 JONATHAN PENTER SR CAROLINA FOREST 4:50.07

15 60 SIMON STEELE JR. SR BRADWELL INST. 4:50.09

16 684 JAMES WAINAINA SO WHEELER 4:51.13

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
w World Outdoor 3:15.17 URS 10/1/1988

A American Outdoor 3:15.51 USA national team 10/1/1988

D Doug Shaw Stadium 3:36.11 S. Carolina 3/22/2014

M Meet 3:57.25 South Co. VA 4/5/2014

Prelims 6:45 PM (Day 1): (Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

2 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 5:13.97

3 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 4:21.14

4 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 4:00.37

5 ROCK HILL (A) A 4:08.04

6 WHEELER (A) A 4:21.66

7 CARVERS BAY (A) A 5:14.99

Heat 2 of 2

1 E. CLARENDON (A) A 5:26.93

2 P'METTO CHRIST (A) A 4:39.98

3 BRADWELL INST. (B) B 4:21.14

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 3:58.12

5 LEXINGTON (A) A 4:20.00

6 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 4:31.39

7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS (A) A 5:19.00

#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
w World Outdoor 2:54.29 USA 8/22/1993

A American Outdoor 2:54.20 USA national team 8/22/1993

D Doug Shaw Stadium 3:07.44 St. Augustine's 3/22/2014

M Meet 3:21.55 Southeast Raleigh, NC 4/5/2016

Prelims 7:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

2 N. MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 3:54.41

3 WESTSIDE (A) A 3:40.20

4 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 3:24.75

5 ROCK HILL (A) A 3:25.70

6 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 3:41.00

7 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 3:55.41

Heat 2 of 3

2 CARVERS BAY (A) A 3:52.62

#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Prelims 7:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Team Time

3 WHEELER (A) A 3:37.35

4 MCEACHERN (B) B 3:22.05

5 STOCKBRIDGE (B) B 3:29.36

6 BLUE RIDGE (A) A 3:41.90

7 TRINITY-BYRNES  (A) A 4:08.00

Heat 3 of 3

2 E. CLARENDON (A) A 3:50.00

3 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 3:33.23

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 3:18.25

5 BISHOP ENG (A) A 3:33.13

6 LAKE CITY (A) A 3:48.94

7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS (A) A 4:13.00

#50 Women's 2000m Steeple
M Meet 7:24.47 Morgan Mihalis 4/1/2016

 7:15 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 195 HARPER RUSSELL SR CHEROKEE 8:50.00

2 497 KAYLIN REGAN SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 10:20.77

#49 Men's 2000m Steeple
M Meet 6:33.49 Perrin Jones 4/6/2018

 7:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 112 RAYMOND NASSARH SO CAROLINA FOREST 7:30.00

2 562 MICHAEL GRIFFIN SR S. FLORENCE 6:26.80

3 110 MICHAEL MOHR SR CAROLINA FOREST 6:39.76

4 692 MATTHEW BROWN SO HART COUNTY 6:51.00

5 192 AUSTIN KIRKPATRICK JR CHEROKEE 6:26.58

6 116 DANIEL SANTIAGO JR CAROLINA FOREST 7:30.00

7 286 JAEDON JONES SR H'LAND SPRINGS 8:04.45

8 239 ETHAN WATTS JR E. CLARENDON 8:45.00

9 578 JIULIAN THOMPSON SO ST. JAMES 10:00.00

#52 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
w World Outdoor 7:50.17 URS 8/5/1984

A American Outdoor 8:00.62 USA National Team 5/3/2015

D Doug Shaw Stadium 8:51.01 Minnesota 3/19/2010

M Meet 9:44.65 Trenton Central, NJ 4/2/2011

 11:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WACCAMAW (A) A 10:34.85

2 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 11:03.82
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#52 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
 11:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

3 GRN SEA-FLOYDS (A) A 13:42.00

4 P'METTO CHRIST (A) A 11:00.86

5 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 11:16.33

6 BISHOP ENG (A) A 10:09.09

7 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 11:36.65

8 BLUE RIDGE (A) A 12:30.12

9 E. CLARENDON (A) A 13:31.97

10 ROCK HILL (A) A 10:31.06

#51 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
w World Outdoor 7:02.43 KEN 8/25/2006

A American Outdoor 7:02.82 USA 8/25/2006

D Doug Shaw Stadium 7:29.80 District TC 3/11/2016

M Meet 8:07.40 Ardrey Kell, NC 4/2/2011

 11:20 AM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 8:42.89

2 BISHOP ENG (A) A 8:09.11

3 N. MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 8:33.42

4 CARVERS BAY (A) A 10:32.00

5 GRN SEA-FLOYDS (A) A 10:44.00

6 WACCAMAW (A) A 8:11.70

7 P'METTO CHRIST (A) A 9:10.00

8 ROCK HILL (A) A 9:29.81

9 E. CLARENDON (A) A 11:04.60

10 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 9:38.97

11 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 9:10.91

12 WHEELER (A) A 9:54.80

#18 Girls 100m Hurdles
w World Outdoor 12.20 Keni Harrison 7/22/2016

A American Outdoor 12.20 Keni Harrison 7/22/2016

D Doug Shaw Stadium 13.14 Tiffany Porter 3/10/2018

M Meet 14.18 Kori Carter 4/7/2012

Finals 11:40 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 297 KAYLA SPENCER SR H'LAND SPRINGS 16.00

2 671 KERRINGTON JOHNS SR WESTSIDE 15.42

3 409 JAYLA BROWN SO MCEACHERN 14.93

4 672 TAYLOR ROBINSON SR WESTSIDE 14.34

5 376 ALYSSA THOMPSON SO LEXINGTON 14.80

6 688 ALLYRIA MCBRIDE  9 WHEELER 15.25

7 413 CHAKIYA PLUMMER SO MCEACHERN 15.45

#18 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Finals 11:40 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

8 691 DAMILOLA SHODEIND JR WHEELER 15.48

#17 Boys 110m Hurdles
w World Outdoor 12.80 Aries Merritt 9/7/2012

A American Outdoor 12.80 Aries Merritt 9/7/2012

D Doug Shaw Stadium 13.73 Johnny Dutch 3/20/2010

M Meet 14.23 Daiqwaun Faircloth 4/7/2018

Finals 11:50 AM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 55 IBN IRONS SR BRADWELL INST. 16.31

2 540 DION LIVINGSTONE SR ROCK HILL 15.49

3 291 WILLIAM SPENCER SR H'LAND SPRINGS 15.02

4 611 CARL STEPHENS SR STOCKBRIDGE 14.56

5 405 JOSHUA STRADFORD SR MCEACHERN 14.79

6 612 ISAIAH TAYLOR SR STOCKBRIDGE 15.14

7 407 TYLER TREMBLE SO MCEACHERN 15.80

8 198 JAHLANI SUNDAR SR CHRIST THE KING 16.06

#2 Girls 100 Meters
w World Outdoor 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 7/16/1988

A American Outdoor 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner 7/16/1988

D Doug Shaw Stadium 11.35 Shayla Mahan 3/19/2011

M Meet 12.17 Brene' Donaldson 4/7/2018

Finals 12:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 672 TAYLOR ROBINSON SR WESTSIDE 12.41

2 174 MELISSA JEFFERSON SR CARVERS BAY 12.27

3 466 SYNCLAIR SAVAGE JR N. COBB CHRIST. 12.13

4 554 TIERRA FRASIER SO ROCK HILL 12.01

5 376 ALYSSA THOMPSON SO LEXINGTON 12.12

6 69 JAYDA DANIELS SR BRADWELL INST. 12.23

7 299 ALICIA THORPE JR H'LAND SPRINGS 12.27

8 618 JAZMIN WILLIAMS SR STOCKBRIDGE 12.39

#1 Boys 100 Meters
w World Outdoor 9.58 Usain Bolt 8/16/2009

A American Outdoor 9.69 Tyson Gay 9/20/2009

D Doug Shaw Stadium 10.26 Reggie Dixon 3/17/2012

M Meet 10.97 Tyshawn Carter 4/2/2016

M Meet 10.97 Kenny Solomon 4/6/2018

Finals 12:05 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 542 SIMEON RICHARDSO SR ROCK HILL 11.13
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Finals 12:05 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 179 JAMAL BOYD SR CEDAR SHOALS 11.00

3 594 JORDAN CLARK SR STOCKBRIDGE 10.90

4 663 JIMARCUS MATTRES SR WESTSIDE 10.78

5 58 SHAMAR ROSE JR BRADWELL INST. 10.79

6 57 DEVIN NASH  9 BRADWELL INST. 10.99

7 181 CAMERON HUDSON SR CEDAR SHOALS 11.02

8 613 TOREAN WHITE SR STOCKBRIDGE 11.11

#46 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
w World Outdoor 1:27.46 USA 4/29/2000

A American Outdoor 1:27.46 USA 0

D Doug Shaw Stadium 1:33.37 S. Carolina 3/18/2016

M Meet 1:42.99 Withrow, OH 4/6/2013

 12:15 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 2 of 1

2 MCEACHERN (A) A 1:50.86

3 ROCK HILL (A) A 1:46.74

4 H'LAND SPRINGS (A) A 1:41.18

5 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 1:43.50

6 LEXINGTON (A) A 1:47.46

7 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 1:52.72

#45 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
w World Outdoor 1:18.63 JAM 5/24/2014

A American Outdoor 1:18.68 Santa Monica TC 4/17/1994

D Doug Shaw Stadium 1:23.08 G. W. Express 3/18/2011

M Meet 1:29.13 Cedar Shoals, GA 4/7/2012

Finals 12:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WHEELER (A) A 1:37.54

2 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 1:35.66

3 ROCK HILL (A) A 1:31.80

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 1:29.74

5 N. MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 1:35.53

6 LEXINGTON (A) A 1:34.82

7 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 1:36.45

8 LORIS (A) A 1:36.57

#6 Girls 400 Meters
w World Outdoor 47.60 Marita Koch 10/6/1985

A American Outdoor 48.70 Sandi Richards 9/17/2006

D Doug Shaw Stadium 52.84 Robin Reynolds 6/29/2011

M Meet 56.01 Briana Nelson 4/5/2008

#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
 12:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 8

2 250 ADELYN MCKENZIE  7 E. CLARENDON 1:27.90

3 452 SOPHIA LIVIGNI SO MYRTLE BEACH 1:15.75

4 446 ASHLYN CROFT SR MYRTLE BEACH 1:14.88

5 177 ARISSA STAGGERS SO CARVERS BAY 1:15.40

6 88 DESTINY WILSON JR BRYAN STATION 1:16.66

7 284 ALYSSA SLOBODIAK JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 1:25.00

Section 2 of 8

2 357 LASIRA NICHOISON SO LAKE CITY 1:14.00

3 30 KIMBER KEENE SO BISHOP ENG 1:13.00

4 458 CLAIRE SEDESKA  8 MYRTLE BEACH 1:12.28

5 356 JADA MONTGOMERY  8 LAKE CITY 1:12.94

6 244 MORGAN EVANS SO E. CLARENDON 1:13.33

7 170 JA'MEEYIAH DANIELS SO CARVERS BAY 1:14.02

8 169 PRECIOUS COOPER SR CARVERS BAY 1:14.63

Section 3 of 8

1 464 JESSICA HIDDEN SR N. COBB CHRIST. 1:09.47

2 686 URIAH ANUWAE SO WHEELER 1:08.26

3 676 KENDRA WEBB SR WESTSIDE 1:07.62

4 515 REESE BAKER  9 P'METTO CHRIST 1:07.54

5 353 MALAYSIA EPPS  9 LAKE CITY 1:07.56

6 81 DAIJAH ROBINSON SO BRADWELL INST. 1:08.03

7 77 SHARIECE MCPHAIL SO BRADWELL INST. 1:09.38

8 583 TIARA DEAS JR ST. JAMES 1:10.11

Section 4 of 8

1 144 TARYN RIVENS  9 CAROLINA FOREST 1:06.82

2 87 MALEAH MCCALL SO BRYAN STATION 1:06.14

3 140 AMANDA PEREZ SO CAROLINA FOREST 1:06.00

4 257 ALICIA WILSON JR E. CLARENDON 1:05.76

5 48 HANNAH HALLEX  9 BLUE RIDGE 1:05.76

6 690 YVOHNA NOEL  9 WHEELER 1:06.13

7 375 MALAYSIA SMITH SO LEXINGTON 1:06.37

8 590 JASMINE WARD SO ST. JAMES 1:07.03

Section 5 of 8

1 189 AALIYAHA NOWELL JR CEDAR SHOALS 1:05.50

2 374 ANHAI PEOPLES  9 LEXINGTON 1:05.00

3 486 JENNA DOWNEY SO N. MYRTLE BEACH 1:04.32

4 149 MACKENZIE WILSON SO CAROLINA FOREST 1:04.17

5 222 ANTAJA WHITEHEAD JR CONWAY 1:04.17

6 212 JAVI ALSTON  8 CONWAY 1:04.93

7 221 KENONA WALLACE  8 CONWAY 1:05.03

8 467 CHASSIDY VIEIRA  9 N. COBB CHRIST. 1:05.65

Section 6 of 8

1 408 AALEIYAH BONNER  9 MCEACHERN 1:03.60

2 28 GRACE HOTCHKISS SO BISHOP ENG 1:03.25
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
 12:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

3 673 JADA TATE JR WESTSIDE 1:03.08

4 638 KAMILLE CUNNINGHA  8 TRINITY-BYRNES 1:02.54

5 298 MARKAYLA TAYLOR  9 H'LAND SPRINGS 1:03.00

6 80 ANASIA REYNOLDS  9 BRADWELL INST. 1:03.22

7 691 DAMILOLA SHODEIND JR WHEELER 1:03.51

8 490 TYSHIRA GREEN  9 N. MYRTLE BEACH 1:03.90

Section 7 of 8

1 617 MIKAYLA MOSLEY JR STOCKBRIDGE 1:02.07

2 411 ZORREE PEEPLES  9 MCEACHERN 1:01.98

3 615 EREYONNA GORE JR STOCKBRIDGE 1:01.38

4 27 PATRICIA GEORGE JR BISHOP ENG 1:00.69

5 86 NEVAEH HAYDEN SO BRYAN STATION 1:01.14

6 417 BRIELLE THOMPSON  9 MCEACHERN 1:01.70

7 327 JULIANNE COUGHLIN JR L'SIDE EVANS 1:02.03

8 465 KENNEDY OGLESBY SO N. COBB CHRIST. 1:02.31

Section 8 of 8

1 547 SYDNEY BILLMAN  9 ROCK HILL 1:00.00

2 585 KA'MAURI HUMES JR ST. JAMES 58.95

3 555 JADA JONES  9 ROCK HILL 57.11

4 293 GARTASIA CRAWLEY SR H'LAND SPRINGS 55.09

5 554 TIERRA FRASIER SO ROCK HILL 56.83

6 187 JADA DAVID SO CEDAR SHOALS 58.55

7 616 ARYANNA JOHNSON JR STOCKBRIDGE 59.61

8 566 JERMAISHA ARNOLD JR SOCASTEE 1:00.59

#5 Boys 400 Meters
w World Outdoor 43.03 Wayde van Niekerk 8/14/2016

A American Outdoor 43.18 Michael Johnson 8/26/1999

D Doug Shaw Stadium 46.27 Nathaniel McKinney 3/20/2010

M Meet 47.88 Trevor Stewart 4/2/2016

 12:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

3 261 WILLIAM CRAWFORD  8 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 1:16.10

4 267 SHAMAR JORDAN  7 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 1:10.00

5 270 KANYE SWEATMAN  8 GRN SEA-FLOYDS 1:06.20

6 238 JAKEZ RUSH  8 E. CLARENDON 1:14.68

7 53 BRYAN CHASE BRADWELL INST. NT

Section 2 of 7

2 635 JOSH STURGIS  9 TRINITY-BYRNES 1:02.34

3 533 AARON CECIL  9 ROCK HILL 59.30

4 160 VERNARD MYERS JR CARVERS BAY 59.02

5 538 CHARLES GILLIARD SR ROCK HILL 59.04

6 336 CAM'RON BUTLER  9 LAKE CITY 59.42

7 166 CHRISTIAN WILLIAMS 7 CARVERS BAY 1:06.00

#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
 12:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 7

1 631 JORDAN JONES JR TRINITY-BYRNES 57.74

2 565 TARIQ HILLS  9 SOCASTEE 57.55

3 230 ISIAH BROWN SR E. CLARENDON 56.33

4 102 MARCUS KEENE JR CAROLINA FOREST 56.20

5 681 CADEN MCGRADY  9 WHEELER 56.27

6 164 JA'LAUN WALTON JR CARVERS BAY 57.05

7 430 JAHEIM GREENE SO MYRTLE BEACH 57.68

8 18 JAY KING JR BISHOP ENG 58.76

Section 4 of 7

1 23 JACK RIDER JR BISHOP ENG 55.51

2 225 TERRY BAKER JR E. CLARENDON 55.36

3 662 DQ MATTISON  9 WESTSIDE 55.10

4 601 BRAYLIN MADKINS SO STOCKBRIDGE 54.79

5 563 ANDREW BARTHOLO SR SOCASTEE 54.95

6 21 MICHAEL OWENS SO BISHOP ENG 55.17

7 433 TREVIAN JOHNSON SR MYRTLE BEACH 55.50

8 347 JAMES PETERSON  8 LAKE CITY 56.11

Section 5 of 7

1 61 ANTONIO TERRY SR BRADWELL INST. 54.53

2 423 PHILIP CHUNG SR MYRTLE BEACH 54.31

3 340 TYZAI GASKINS JR LAKE CITY 54.01

4 682 JAYLAN ROBINSON SO WHEELER 53.74

5 39 COLTON JONES SO BLUE RIDGE 53.89

6 209 DAMIANO JOHNSON SO CONWAY 54.12

7 666 NEHEMIA SMITH  8 WESTSIDE 54.50

8 104 JERMAINE LEWIS SO CAROLINA FOREST 54.70

Section 6 of 7

1 508 BRAD CHANEY SR P'METTO CHRIST 52.94

2 206 CHRISTOPHER DEWI SO CONWAY 52.57

3 683 AUSAHAN THOMAS JR WHEELER 52.45

4 62 KASIM UPCHURCH JR BRADWELL INST. 51.78

5 642 WILLIAM DANIELS SR WACCAMAW 52.16

6 288 JAI'VEON SMALLS SR H'LAND SPRINGS 52.51

7 396 KENNETH ADAMS SO MCEACHERN 52.65

8 182 DEMARLOS KING SR CEDAR SHOALS 53.00

Section 7 of 7

1 610 KEVIN SMITH JR STOCKBRIDGE 51.28

2 398 AUSTINE EZIUKWU SR MCEACHERN 50.98

3 592 ISAIAH BELTON JR STOCKBRIDGE 50.72

4 397 TREYION DANIELS JR MCEACHERN 49.13

5 660 THOMAS JACKSON SR WESTSIDE 49.42

6 180 ERIC HIXSON JR CEDAR SHOALS 50.86

7 514 GRAYSON SILVESTE SR P'METTO CHRIST 51.15

8 471 JENSEN BUTTON SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 51.38
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#40 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
w World Outdoor 40.82 USA 8/11/2012

A American Outdoor 40.82 USA national team 8/10/2012

D Doug Shaw Stadium 44.65 S. Carolina 3/22/2014

M Meet 47.25 Nansemond River, VA 4/6/2018

Finals 1:15 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 56.76

2 ROCK HILL (A) A 52.58

3 CEDAR SHOALS (A) A 50.14

4 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 48.35

5 H'LAND SPRINGS (A) A 48.45

6 LEXINGTON (A) A 50.91

7 WHEELER (A) A 51.31

8 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 52.31

#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
w World Outdoor 36.84 Jamaica 8/11/2012

A American Outdoor 37.38 USA national team 8/10/2012

A American Outdoor 37.38 USA  national team 5/2/2015

D Doug Shaw Stadium 39.91 Charleston So. 4/21/2012

M Meet 41.84 Nansemond River, VA 4/6/2018

Finals 1:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 H'LAND SPRINGS (A) A 43.67

2 ROCK HILL (A) A 42.96

3 CEDAR SHOALS (A) A 42.30

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 42.17

5 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 42.30

6 WESTSIDE (A) A 42.47

7 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 43.29

8 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 44.73

#16 Girls 400m Hurdles
w World Outdoor 52.34 Yuliya Pechenkina 0

A American Outdoor 52.47 Lashinda Demus 0

D Doug Shaw Stadium 57.36 Symone Black 3/19/2016

M Meet 1:02.60 Jennifer Cannon 4/7/2012

 1:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 354 RHONDA HARRIS SO LAKE CITY 1:35.00

4 148 BRIDGET WILL JR CAROLINA FOREST 1:27.72

5 358 BRIYANNA OWENS SR LAKE CITY 1:32.17

6 506 BIONCA ZINK  8 N. MYRTLE BEACH 1:45.97

Section 2 of 5

#16 Girls 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
 1:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

2 82 CHANTELLE SIMPKIN JR BRADWELL INST. 1:25.53

3 516 REGAN BAKER  7 P'METTO CHRIST 1:22.24

4 245 ALYZABETH FLOYD SO E. CLARENDON 1:20.64

5 584 MARY KARR GRIFFIT SO ST. JAMES 1:21.75

6 590 JASMINE WARD SO ST. JAMES 1:23.34

Section 3 of 5

1 374 ANHAI PEOPLES  9 LEXINGTON 1:20.00

2 459 SOPHIE SEDESKA SO MYRTLE BEACH 1:18.00

3 68 FAITH CRUZ  9 BRADWELL INST. 1:16.00

4 525 CHARLEE OLSON  9 P'METTO CHRIST 1:15.03

5 567 MADDIE DAVIS SO SOCASTEE 1:15.74

6 581 NAKIAH BOOKER  9 ST. JAMES 1:17.01

7 214 BIANCA HANDL  9 CONWAY 1:19.71

8 213 LEEAISHA FORD  9 CONWAY 1:20.64

Section 4 of 5

1 412 KATIA PEGUES SO MCEACHERN 1:15.00

2 126 DEASHJA FRANKLIN  9 CAROLINA FOREST 1:14.85

3 504 MALAAYSIA WILLIAMS SR N. MYRTLE BEACH 1:14.03

4 129 OLIVIA GROWE SR CAROLINA FOREST 1:11.94

5 416 KARA STEWART  9 MCEACHERN 1:13.00

6 168 ZHANAE CHANDLER SO CARVERS BAY 1:14.80

7 329 BETHANY FORBUS JR L'SIDE EVANS 1:15.00

8 189 AALIYAHA NOWELL JR CEDAR SHOALS 1:15.00

Section 5 of 5

1 75 NYASIA MACKEY SO BRADWELL INST. 1:10.99

2 194 MATAYLIN GOINS SR CHEROKEE 1:07.00

3 297 KAYLA SPENCER SR H'LAND SPRINGS 1:04.69

4 672 TAYLOR ROBINSON SR WESTSIDE 1:00.96

5 413 CHAKIYA PLUMMER SO MCEACHERN 1:02.27

6 526 LAUREN PERNELL SR P'METTO CHRIST 1:06.49

7 7 AMANI HANKTON JR AMHERST CO. 1:09.00

8 34 SHAWNA SWANSON JR BISHOP ENG 1:11.50

#15 Boys 400m Hurdles
w World Outdoor 46.78 Kevin Young 8/6/1992

A American Outdoor 46.78 Kevin Young 8/6/1992

D Doug Shaw Stadium 50.39 Shawn Rowe 3/19/2016

M Meet 53.80 Kenny Selmon 4/5/2014

 1:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 157 BRADLEY LANGLEY JR CARVERS BAY 1:18.00

4 321 LUIS RODRIGUEZ JR L'SIDE EVANS 1:15.00

5 422 JORDAN CHESTNUT  9 MYRTLE BEACH 1:15.46

6 239 ETHAN WATTS JR E. CLARENDON 1:22.10
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#15 Boys 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
 1:45 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 5

1 611 CARL STEPHENS SR STOCKBRIDGE NT

2 98 TITUS DAVIS  9 CAROLINA FOREST 1:14.73

3 46 ETHAN WHITEN SR BLUE RIDGE 1:12.82

4 654 MICAH BROWN  9 WESTSIDE 1:11.53

5 509 HENRY GOLDSMITH  7 P'METTO CHRIST 1:12.42

6 438 WILLIAM NORIEGA SR MYRTLE BEACH 1:13.00

7 316 JOHN GRIGGS SO L'SIDE EVANS 1:15.00

8 612 ISAIAH TAYLOR SR STOCKBRIDGE NT

Section 3 of 5

1 107 PATRICK MAURO SO CAROLINA FOREST 1:11.17

2 578 JIULIAN THOMPSON SO ST. JAMES 1:09.28

3 571 MALACHI BUTLER JR ST. JAMES 1:08.23

4 308 ELIJAH RHOOMS SO HEATHWOOD HALL 1:05.48

5 579 CHRISTOPHER WHIT JR ST. JAMES 1:08.00

6 109 KEONI MIMS SR CAROLINA FOREST 1:08.43

7 437 GABRIEL NORIEGA SR MYRTLE BEACH 1:10.10

8 228 JOSH BARRINGER SO E. CLARENDON 1:11.34

Section 4 of 5

1 379 BRYCE FAIRCLOTH SO LORIS 1:05.00

2 383 JAQUAN JACKSON SO LORIS 1:03.00

3 407 TYLER TREMBLE SO MCEACHERN 1:01.41

4 544 SAMUEL WILLIAMS JR ROCK HILL 1:01.17

5 386 MALIK MACRAE SR LORIS 1:01.18

6 37 AARON GREER JR BLUE RIDGE 1:02.00

7 309 MYLES ROBERTS SR HEATHWOOD HALL 1:04.47

8 203 WARDELL BRANTLEY JR CONWAY 1:05.35

Section 5 of 5

1 397 TREYION DANIELS JR MCEACHERN 58.91

2 540 DION LIVINGSTONE SR ROCK HILL 58.41

3 285 JAIDEN HENDERSON SR H'LAND SPRINGS 57.00

4 291 WILLIAM SPENCER SR H'LAND SPRINGS 52.13

5 405 JOSHUA STRADFORD SR MCEACHERN 54.81

6 200 JUSTIN VAZQUEZ SO CHRIST THE KING 58.10

7 55 IBN IRONS SR BRADWELL INST. 58.77

8 56 TYRIQ MILLER JR BRADWELL INST. 59.89

#7 Boys 800 Meters
w World Outdoor 1:40.91 David Rudisha 8/9/2012

A American Outdoor 1:42.60 Johnny Gray 8/28/1985

D Doug Shaw Stadium 1:48.79 Felix Kitur 4/21/2012

M Meet 1:55.48 Jayquan Williams 4/4/2015

Finals 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Finals 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

1 15 COLIN COSTELLO SR BISHOP ENG 2:01.11

2 570 KYLE BAILEY JR ST. JAMES 2:03.10

3 513 COLE SILVESTER SR P'METTO CHRIST 2:00.97

4 16 LOGAN DESCIAK JR BISHOP ENG 2:01.81

5 401 DEVIN MALONE SR MCEACHERN 2:00.89

6 310 HUGH WILLCOX  9 HEATHWOOD HALL 2:02.26

7 641 PATRICK MORGAN SR W. FLORENCE 2:03.19

8 210 MONROE THOMPKINS SR CONWAY 2:03.00

#8 Girls 800 Meters
w World Outdoor 1:53.28 Jarmila Kratochvilova 7/26/1983

A American Outdoor 1:55.61 Ajee' Wilson 7/21/2017

D Doug Shaw Stadium 2:09.20 Kiara McIntosh 3/19/2016

M Meet 2:17.72 Alexis Szivan 4/4/2015

Finals 2:05 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 27 PATRICIA GEORGE JR BISHOP ENG 2:26.29

2 32 KAYLA RUNEY JR BISHOP ENG 2:37.56

3 689 VIRGINIA MILLER  9 WHEELER 2:30.81

4 519 CATHERINE CAVE SR P'METTO CHRIST 2:29.86

5 195 HARPER RUSSELL SR CHEROKEE 2:22.64

6 71 A'BRAVION FELDER SR BRADWELL INST. 2:27.58

7 141 NANDI PEREZ JR CAROLINA FOREST 2:30.98

8 31 MARY WALLACE RAIN SO BISHOP ENG 2:31.28

#4 Girls 200 Meters
w World Outdoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 2/13/1993

A American Outdoor 21.34 Florence Griffith Joyner 9/29/1988

D Doug Shaw Stadium 23.28 Ada Udaya 3/21/2015

M Meet 24.63 Kori Carter 4/7/2018

Finals 2:15 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 688 ALLYRIA MCBRIDE  9 WHEELER 26.35

2 376 ALYSSA THOMPSON SO LEXINGTON 25.55

3 299 ALICIA THORPE JR H'LAND SPRINGS 25.12

4 554 TIERRA FRASIER SO ROCK HILL 24.67

5 466 SYNCLAIR SAVAGE JR N. COBB CHRIST. 25.01

6 69 JAYDA DANIELS SR BRADWELL INST. 25.34

7 174 MELISSA JEFFERSON SR CARVERS BAY 25.73

8 295 KAMRYN ROSS SR H'LAND SPRINGS 26.19
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#3 Boys 200 Meters
w World Outdoor 19.19 Usain Bolt 8/20/2009

A American Outdoor 19.32 Michael Johnson 8/1/1996

D Doug Shaw Stadium 20.69 Dane Hyatt 3/17/2012

M Meet 21.64 Trevor Stewart 4/2/2016

Finals 2:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 610 KEVIN SMITH JR STOCKBRIDGE 22.77

2 404 LAWRENCE SHADD SR MCEACHERN 22.53

3 594 JORDAN CLARK SR STOCKBRIDGE 22.31

4 58 SHAMAR ROSE JR BRADWELL INST. 22.06

5 542 SIMEON RICHARDSO SR ROCK HILL 22.28

6 663 JIMARCUS MATTRES SR WESTSIDE 22.36

7 206 CHRISTOPHER DEWI SO CONWAY 22.68

8 514 GRAYSON SILVESTE SR P'METTO CHRIST 22.75

#14 Girls 3200 Meters
M Meet 10:45.57 Sasha Neglia 2018

 2:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 67 KELLY BOYLE JR BRADWELL INST. 13:47.47

2 455 SAMANTHA MURILLO SR MYRTLE BEACH 13:30.00

3 559 SERENITY SALTA SO ROCK HILL 14:06.34

4 50 KHURSTEN THOMPS JR BLUE RIDGE 13:54.00

5 12 BREN TYLER  9 AYNOR 13:58.00

6 449 OLIVIA HULL SR MYRTLE BEACH 14:26.65

7 128 SOPHIE GAMBLE SO CAROLINA FOREST 16:48.00

8 453 RILEY MASSEY SO MYRTLE BEACH 13:30.00

9 586 ZOE MASON  7 ST. JAMES 14:53.91

10 175 JANA MCCONNELL 7 CARVERS BAY 16:09.55

11 131 BRIANNA HATFIELD SO CAROLINA FOREST 14:07.96

12 693 LEONA ZIMMERMAN FR CAROLINA FOREST 17:04.24

13 243 JANNA DANIELS  7 E. CLARENDON 18:30.00

14 254 MALLORIE SPRINGS SO E. CLARENDON 17:39.81

Section 2 of 2

1 26 ANNIKA DEVEAU  9 BISHOP ENG 12:42.00

2 652 ANNA MARGARET LO  8 WACCAMAW 12:01.81

3 650 ALICE FRANCKE  9 WACCAMAW 12:32.97

4 49 HATTIE JENNINGS  8 BLUE RIDGE 12:35.00

5 524 ALLISON KAMMER  8 P'METTO CHRIST 12:59.08

6 648 RYLEE ALLISON SR WACCAMAW 12:42.74

7 332 LAUREN MICHAEL SO L'SIDE EVANS 13:00.00

8 195 HARPER RUSSELL SR CHEROKEE 11:52.60

9 326 KATE BLAKE SR L'SIDE EVANS 13:00.00

10 32 KAYLA RUNEY JR BISHOP ENG 13:06.30

11 517 ELLA BANKS  9 P'METTO CHRIST 13:06.49

#14 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
 2:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

12 47 EMILY CALLAHAN SR BLUE RIDGE 13:12.67

13 522 ADDISON HEWITT  6 P'METTO CHRIST 13:16.40

14 556 MADDIE MERRELL SR ROCK HILL 13:19.36

#13 Boys 3200 Meters
M Meet 9:40.74 Ryan Shannon 4/6/2013

 3:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 335 TYREE BURGESS  7 LAKE CITY 16:00.00

2 345 CHUCKY JORDAN  7 LAKE CITY 16:00.00

3 210 MONROE THOMPKINS SR CONWAY 11:57.69

4 305 JACKSON ENGH  8 HEATHWOOD HALL 11:53.32

5 510 GABE MOSER SO P'METTO CHRIST 12:26.88

6 262 CALEB DAVIS JR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 14:29.00

7 593 SAMUEL BIVINS JR STOCKBRIDGE 12:02.19

8 443 ROBERT VELASQUEZ JR MYRTLE BEACH 12:08.98

9 626 SULLY EPPS  7 TRINITY-BYRNES 13:28.00

10 307 WALKER MCKAY SO HEATHWOOD HALL 11:51.67

11 161 JOSHUA NEAL SR CARVERS BAY 13:54.00

12 10 WILLIAM BLACKMON SR AYNOR 12:09.00

13 306 ROBERT GOLDEN  9 HEATHWOOD HALL 11:35.00

14 233 JONROBERT HOOVE  9 E. CLARENDON 15:06.11

15 472 MORGYN CLARK  7 N. MYRTLE BEACH 11:57.90

16 264 DIONDRE FORT SR GRN SEA-FLOYDS 15:06.00

17 624 CADEN CRAWLEY  7 TRINITY-BYRNES 14:00.00

18 436 ISAYAH MOLINA JR MYRTLE BEACH 12:21.60

19 545 JOSH ZEIGLER SO ROCK HILL 11:35.19

20 338 JOSHUA COLMEN SO LAKE CITY 16:00.00

Section 2 of 2

1 106 ANTHONY MASTROB SO CAROLINA FOREST 11:22.63

2 13 SAM BOYKIN SR BISHOP ENG 9:42.99

3 113 JONATHAN PENTER SR CAROLINA FOREST 10:28.56

4 44 ZACK SPINDLER JR BLUE RIDGE 10:26.88

5 22 MARK RICHTER SO BISHOP ENG 10:04.86

6 320 SAM RICH  9 L'SIDE EVANS 9:38.32

7 507 HAMILTON BLAIR JR P'METTO CHRIST 10:23.21

8 192 AUSTIN KIRKPATRICK JR CHEROKEE 10:10.17

9 644 PERRIN JONES SR WACCAMAW 9:59.07

10 317 ETHAN KURILKO  9 L'SIDE EVANS 10:32.19

11 429 HAYDEN FORD SO MYRTLE BEACH 10:38.00

12 36 GABE DICKSON  8 BLUE RIDGE 10:50.70

13 11 ASHER PATINO  9 AYNOR 11:20.00

14 60 SIMON STEELE JR. SR BRADWELL INST. 10:43.00

15 111 NICK MOHR  9 CAROLINA FOREST 11:00.39
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#13 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
 3:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

16 607 SE'VEN RAINES SO STOCKBRIDGE 11:00.07

17 512 HANS PAYNE  7 P'METTO CHRIST 10:55.00

18 575 CADEN MARTINEZ SR ST. JAMES 11:17.70

19 384 RIDGE KIDDER SO LORIS 10:49.01

20 40 AUSTIN LANE SR BLUE RIDGE 10:01.88

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
w World Outdoor 3:15.17 URS 10/1/1988

A American Outdoor 3:15.51 USA national team 10/1/1988

D Doug Shaw Stadium 3:36.11 S. Carolina 3/22/2014

M Meet 3:57.25 South Co. VA 4/5/2014

Finals 3:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 P'METTO CHRIST (A) A 4:39.29

2 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 4:25.82

3 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 4:10.49

4 MCEACHERN (A) A 4:03.30

5 ROCK HILL (A) A 4:06.42

6 CAROLINA FOREST (A) A 4:28.62

7 LEXINGTON (A) A 4:32.28

8 MYRTLE BEACH (A) A 4:52.41

#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
w World Outdoor 2:54.29 USA 8/22/1993

A American Outdoor 2:54.20 USA national team 8/22/1993

D Doug Shaw Stadium 3:07.44 St. Augustine's 3/22/2014

M Meet 3:21.55 Southeast Raleigh, NC 4/5/2016

Finals 3:50 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BLUE RIDGE (A) A 3:37.79

2 WESTSIDE (A) A 3:32.25

3 WHEELER (A) A 3:33.02

4 STOCKBRIDGE (A) A 3:24.39

5 MCEACHERN (A) A 3:28.03

6 ROCK HILL (A) A 3:25.91

7 BRADWELL INST. (A) A 3:34.71

8 BISHOP ENG (A) A 3:34.88
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